35 [V249 handlelever | 1 [0I0 L80 [304 [brushed

34 V103 handlecover | 1 M5 304 |brushed
33 LS—050040N-A  [screw 2 M5 14 [304

32 V101 |fixed cover 1 M37%1 304  |brushed
31 [V102 screw nut 1 M37%1 304 [remove burr
30 K35 A |cartridge 1 [35% ceramic

29 [v264 |showerhead | 1 M22%1 304 |brushed
28 40100500002  [acrator 1 [EM22%1 plastic

27 PDP-210167250 |gasket 1 |p1#16.7#2.5 [rubber|black

26 V265 cover 1 |d5.1 304

25 [31401500001  |check valve 1 [ms [plastic

24 [PDP-180115180 |rubber ring 1 |mssmn1.5#1.8 |rubber

23 V267 hose connector| 1 M22+1 304

22 V268 plastic ring 1 M22%1 plastic [black

21 |0XQ-180150-W] |rubber ring 2 |[18*L.5 dingging| black

20 [v269 plasticsleeve | 1 [[13.5 plastic|black

19 [GT2028-02/H  [spout 1 |[25%1.5 304  |brushed

18 [612028-06 |plastic sleeve | 1 [(24.5 PP |white

17 [LS-040080N-A [screw 1 M4 L8  [304

16 [6T2002-01/H  [body 1 M37#l 304  |brushed
15 [LS—0300505-B  [fixed screw 1 M3 L5 [304

14 [v144 screw 1 M3 304 [remove burr
13 (0XQ-070160-NJ _|rubber ring 3 |orl.5 dingging

12 V143B hose connector| 1 [M15%1 304 |remove burr
11 [PDP-135080300 [rubber ring 1 |04 8s+[3. 26+3. 18 |rubber|black

10 [PDP-490380730-R|rubber ring 1 |g+rB8#7. 3-R2 [rubber|black

9 [v814 plastic base 1 [B7.5 plastic|white

8 [PDP-530340200 |rubber ring 1 |[53#[B4%2 |rubber|black

7 125 stainless steel gasket) 1 [[53+[B4.5¢1.5 [304 [remove burr
6 V122 [screw nut 1 M34%1.5 304 [remove burr
5 [LS—050160SB [screw 2 M5 L16 [304

4 [20-4206 weight ball 1 4208 ppriron |black

3 LGM151750-1 [shower hose 1 Mi5¢1 L1750 [nylon

2 |0XQ-080180-NJ [Oring 2 [B#1.8 dingqing|black

1 [JSGG1/2M10500-1/flexiblehose | 2 M10%1 1500 [304 |

NO | Parts models Name of parts|QTY [SpecificationsMaterialRemarks
Series name Drawing people inspector |

Customer number Factory number (GT2028|Date| 2013-09-30
Product name [Stainless steel sink mixer Editions| B

Gettai Sanitary Products Co.,Ltd




